

&

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1083 and 1084/2016

M/S BHASIN INFOTECH AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S VENEZIA BUYERS ASSOCIATION (REG)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/02/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K.Sharma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kundan Kumar Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these appeals on Thursday i.e. 11.02.2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.02.12
10:40:41 IST
Reason: