

i

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).34843/2016
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/10/2016
in FA No. 1287/2016 passed by the National Consumer Disputes
Redressal Commission, New Delhi)
PUNARVASU CHIKITSALAY AND OTHERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRI MANDAR SHARAD AKATNAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/12/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil N., Adv.

Mr. Kalyan Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.

Mr. Uday B. Wavikar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Upon being mentioned, taken on board.

In the order dated 05.12.2016, instead of the
National Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, New
Delhi, the State Commission be read.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER