

^

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1300/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/07/2016
in FA No. 456/2015 passed by the National Consumers Disputes
Reddressal Commission, New Delhi)
CHORDIA BUILDCON PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY BANSAL AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief
and office report)

Date : 20/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Kapil Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Arun S Bhati, Adv.

Mohd. Tauseef, Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, list this matter on Monday, the 23 rd
January 2017.

[RAJINDER KAUR]

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]

COURT MASTER

A.R.-CUM-P.S.